
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAHOI , Judrick Governor Mifflin 11.22  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 BEATTY, Xavier Reading 11.28  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 11.78  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 COLLIER, Tajon Reading 11.91  (NW) 1(4)

5 SAMUEL, Kahlil Reading 12.29  (NW) 2(1)

6 VILLARAN, Yansiel Reading 12.30  (NW) 5(1)

7 MERCADO, Franklin Reading 12.37  (NW) 1(5)

8 SANTANA, Giuliany Reading 12.45  (NW) 2(2)

9 LIVINGSTON, Brandon Reading 12.45  (NW) 4(1)

10 TISDALE, Anthony Reading 12.47  (NW) 4(2)

11 BRITO, Yadier Reading 12.60  (NW) 2(3)

12 NUNN, Yah'seer Reading 12.60  (NW) 2(4)

13 CORDERO CORDERO, J-ren Reading 12.63  (NW) 2(5)

14 RODRIGUEZ , Romeo Governor Mifflin 12.87  (NW) 3(1)

15 DOMENA , Ian Reading 12.90  (NW) 3(2)

16 MALDONADO, Savian Reading 12.98  (NW) 2(6)

17 WHAREAM, Jaylin Reading 13.09  (NW) 4(3)

18 ORTEGA, Ryan Governor Mifflin 13.10  (NW) 4(4)

19 VANSCHAICK, Shaun Governor Mifflin 13.17  (NW) 4(5)

20 FERMIN, yesus Reading 13.33  (NW) 5(2)

21 PEREZ RIJO, Yefri Reading 13.35  (NW) 3(3)

22 LABOY, Norberto Reading 13.48  (NW) 4(6)

23 DURAN , Joseph Reading 13.70  (NW) 4(7)

24 DALLAS, Nathaniel Governor Mifflin 13.77  (NW) 3(4)

25 MCDOWELL, Michael Governor Mifflin 13.85  (NW) 3(5)

26 URBINA-PEREZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin 14.04  (NW) 3(6)

27 MEJIA, Nouel Reading 14.30  (NW) 4(8)

28 HALL, Javoy Governor Mifflin 14.34  (NW) 3(7)

29 VASQUEZ, Ambioris Governor Mifflin 15.40  (NW) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAHOI , Judrick Governor Mifflin 11.22

2 BEATTY, Xavier Reading 11.28

3 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 11.78

4 COLLIER, Tajon Reading 11.91

5 MERCADO, Franklin Reading 12.37

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAMUEL, Kahlil Reading 12.29

2 SANTANA, Giuliany Reading 12.45

3 BRITO, Yadier Reading 12.60

4 NUNN, Yah'seer Reading 12.60

5 CORDERO CORDERO, J-ren Reading 12.63

6 MALDONADO, Savian Reading 12.98

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RODRIGUEZ , Romeo Governor Mifflin 12.87

2 DOMENA , Ian Reading 12.90

3 PEREZ RIJO, Yefri Reading 13.35

4 DALLAS, Nathaniel Governor Mifflin 13.77

5 MCDOWELL, Michael Governor Mifflin 13.85

6 URBINA-PEREZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin 14.04

7 HALL, Javoy Governor Mifflin 14.34

8 VASQUEZ, Ambioris Governor Mifflin 15.40

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIVINGSTON, Brandon Reading 12.45

2 TISDALE, Anthony Reading 12.47

3 WHAREAM, Jaylin Reading 13.09

4 ORTEGA, Ryan Governor Mifflin 13.10

5 VANSCHAICK, Shaun Governor Mifflin 13.17

6 LABOY, Norberto Reading 13.48

7 DURAN , Joseph Reading 13.70

8 MEJIA, Nouel Reading 14.30

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 VILLARAN, Yansiel Reading 12.30

2 FERMIN, yesus Reading 13.33

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAHOI , Judrick Governor Mifflin 23.07  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 COLLIER, Tajon Reading 23.98  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 24.13  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 MUNOZ, Joseph Reading 24.18  (NW) 1(4)

5 KING-LAURENT, TreJon Reading 24.56  (NW) 3(1)

6 MERCADO, Franklin Reading 25.93  (NW) 1(5)

7 TISDALE, Anthony Reading 25.96  (NW) 4(1)

8 BONILLA, Jean Reading 26.16  (NW) 3(2)

9 BRITO, Yadier Reading 26.21  (NW) 1(6)

10 SANTANA, Giuliany Reading 26.85  (NW) 2(1)

11 DOMENA , Ian Reading 26.94  (NW) 3(3)

12 MALDONADO, Savian Reading 26.99  (NW) 2(2)

13 RODRIGUEZ , Romeo Governor Mifflin 27.27  (NW) 4(2)

14 CORDERO CORDERO, J-ren Reading 27.33  (NW) 2(3)

15 WHAREAM, Jaylin Reading 27.76  (NW) 4(3)

16 PEREZ RIJO, Yefri Reading 27.87  (NW) 2(4)

17 ORTEGA, Ryan Governor Mifflin 28.09  (NW) 4(4)

18 DIAZ, Angel Reading 28.21  (NW) 3(4)

19 LABOY, Norberto Reading 28.54  (NW) 3(5)

20 CONDE , Daryl Reading 28.70  (NW) 2(5)

21 VANSCHAICK, Shaun Governor Mifflin 29.52  (NW) 4(5)

22 HALL, Javoy Governor Mifflin 30.27  (NW) 2(6)

23 URBINA-PEREZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin 30.52  (NW) 4(6)

24 MCDOWELL, Michael Governor Mifflin 31.67  (NW) 2(7)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 VASQUEZ, Ambioris Governor Mifflin 32.89  (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAHOI , Judrick Governor Mifflin 23.07

2 COLLIER, Tajon Reading 23.98

3 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 24.13

4 MUNOZ, Joseph Reading 24.18

5 MERCADO, Franklin Reading 25.93

6 BRITO, Yadier Reading 26.21

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANTANA, Giuliany Reading 26.85

2 MALDONADO, Savian Reading 26.99

3 CORDERO CORDERO, J-ren Reading 27.33

4 PEREZ RIJO, Yefri Reading 27.87

5 CONDE , Daryl Reading 28.70

6 HALL, Javoy Governor Mifflin 30.27

7 MCDOWELL, Michael Governor Mifflin 31.67

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING-LAURENT, TreJon Reading 24.56

2 BONILLA, Jean Reading 26.16

3 DOMENA , Ian Reading 26.94

4 DIAZ, Angel Reading 28.21

5 LABOY, Norberto Reading 28.54

6 VASQUEZ, Ambioris Governor Mifflin 32.89

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TISDALE, Anthony Reading 25.96

2 RODRIGUEZ , Romeo Governor Mifflin 27.27

3 WHAREAM, Jaylin Reading 27.76

4 ORTEGA, Ryan Governor Mifflin 28.09

5 VANSCHAICK, Shaun Governor Mifflin 29.52

6 URBINA-PEREZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin 30.52

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAHOI , Judrick Governor Mifflin 54.29 1(1) 5

2 MUNIZ, Antony Governor Mifflin 57.12 1(2) 3

3 MARTES, Michael Reading 58.10 1(3) 1

4 KING-LAURENT, TreJon Reading 1:00.48 2(1)

5 ALEXY, Jayden Governor Mifflin 1:02.31 2(2)

6 VANSCHAICK, Shaun Governor Mifflin 1:02.55 1(4)

7 NUNN, Yah'seer Reading 1:02.97 1(5)

8 GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin 1:03.10 1(6)

9 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 1:05.70 1(7)

10 MONTEVERDE, Harlem Governor Mifflin 1:08.39 2(3)

11 DE LA CRUZ, Emmanuel Reading 1:09.33 2(4)

#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 BALTHASER, Blake Governor Mifflin 1:10.06 2(5)

13 DALLAS, Nathaniel Governor Mifflin 1:15.27 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAHOI , Judrick Governor Mifflin 54.29

2 MUNIZ, Antony Governor Mifflin 57.12

3 MARTES, Michael Reading 58.10

4 VANSCHAICK, Shaun Governor Mifflin 1:02.55

5 NUNN, Yah'seer Reading 1:02.97

6 GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin 1:03.10

7 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 1:05.70

Section 2 of 2

1 KING-LAURENT, TreJon Reading 1:00.48

2 ALEXY, Jayden Governor Mifflin 1:02.31

3 MONTEVERDE, Harlem Governor Mifflin 1:08.39

4 DE LA CRUZ, Emmanuel Reading 1:09.33

5 BALTHASER, Blake Governor Mifflin 1:10.06

6 DALLAS, Nathaniel Governor Mifflin 1:15.27

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIOS, Liam Governor Mifflin 2:14.83 5

2 WILKINS , Rasheed Reading 2:17.12 3

3 BUCHTER, Nathan Governor Mifflin 2:19.32 1

4 VASQUEZ, Jayden Governor Mifflin 2:26.72

5 GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin 2:29.34

6 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 2:30.00

7 LAFONTANT, Woodmaniel Reading 2:48.93

8 CASTRO CALDERON, Angel Reading 2:50.85

9 PENALOZA, Roberto Reading 2:52.68

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin 5:02.80 5

2 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 5:02.83 3

3 PHAM, Nathan Governor Mifflin 5:35.36 1

4 PHAM, Mason Governor Mifflin 5:47.90

5 MENDOZA, Joshua Reading 5:59.06

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONTES-SANCHEZ, Manuel Reading 11:52.97 5

2 PHAM, Nathan Governor Mifflin 12:27.02 3

3 PHAM, Mason Governor Mifflin 12:30.91 1

4 GALO, Iven Reading 13:17.28
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#11 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 GENAO RODRIGUEZ, Jeremy Reading 13:22.94

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAYO, Tristan Governor Mifflin 14.86  (NW) 5

2 WIXON, Bryan Governor Mifflin 17.67  (NW) 3

3 BROWN, Akeil Governor Mifflin 18.90  (NW) 1

4 DIAZ, Angel Reading 19.96  (NW)

5 MONTEVERDE, Harlem Governor Mifflin 20.24  (NW)

6 ALEXY, Jayden Governor Mifflin 20.76  (NW)

7 SANCHEZ, yael Reading 21.37  (NW)

8 MUNOZ, Joseph Reading 21.47  (NW)

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAYO, Tristan Governor Mifflin 44.63 5

2 ASARE, Nathaniel Reading 48.07 3

3 BROWN, Akeil Governor Mifflin 49.66 1

4 WIXON, Bryan Governor Mifflin 50.21

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Reading (A) 45.90 5

2 Governor Mifflin (A) 46.91

3 Reading (B) 50.39

4 Reading (C) 54.59

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Reading (A) 3:50.62 5

1) MARTES, Michael 2) MENDOZA, Joshua

3) MAKOWKA, Masiah 4) ASARE, Nathaniel

2 Governor Mifflin (A) 3:54.05

3 Reading (B) 4:13.22

4 Governor Mifflin (B) 4:13.39

5 Reading (C) 4:28.53

6 Governor Mifflin (C) 4:31.85

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 9:06.67 5

1) RIOS, Liam 2) BUCHTER, Nathan

3) MUNIZ, Antony 4) VASQUEZ, Jayden

2 Reading (A) 9:12.36

3 Reading (B) 10:50.89

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BEATTY, Xavier Reading 20' 61 /2  (NW) 5

2 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 18' 31 /4  (NW) 3

3 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 17' 9"  (NW) 1

4 BARBER, John Governor Mifflin 16' 41 /4  (NW)

5 VILLARAN, Yansiel Reading 16' 4"  (NW)

6 BONILLA, Jean Reading 15' 83 /4  (NW)

7 TALARICO, Noah Governor Mifflin 15' 33 /4  (NW)

8 SINDO, Ricardo Reading 15' 21 /2  (NW)

9 PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin 14' 8"  (NW)

10 MACHION, Nikolaus Governor Mifflin 14' 41 /4  (NW)

11 ALEXY, Jayden Governor Mifflin 13' 3"  (NW)

REYES, Khalis Reading NM  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REYES, Khalis Reading 41' 0"  (NW) 5

2 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 37' 21 /2  (NW) 3

3 TALARICO, Noah Governor Mifflin 33' 5"  (NW) 1

4 PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin 29' 01 /2  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOLL , Maddox Governor Mifflin 53' 0" 5

2 LAWS, Gabriel Reading 48' 1" 3

3 BROWN, Lenard Reading 42' 7" 1

4 KELLY, Gavin Governor Mifflin 37' 11"

5 GEBHART, Gunnar Governor Mifflin 37' 6"

6 BONILLA, Efrain Reading 36' 8"

7 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 34' 10"

8 BAINBRIDGE, Zhyir Reading 31' 5"

9 REID, Jayden Governor Mifflin 30' 5"

10 JACOB, Jamier Reading 28' 9"

11 BUGAY, Dominic Governor Mifflin 21' 1"

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAWS, Gabriel Reading 145' 6" 5

2 NOLL , Maddox Governor Mifflin 130' 7" 3

3 KELLY, Gavin Governor Mifflin 114' 0" 1

4 REID, Jayden Governor Mifflin 98' 6"

5 BONILLA, Efrain Reading 97' 8"

6 BAINBRIDGE, Zhyir Reading 94' 2"

7 AYALA-VARGAS, Ismael Governor Mifflin 92' 7"

8 GEBHART, Gunnar Governor Mifflin 88' 4"

9 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 87' 0"
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 HARTMAN, Noah Governor Mifflin 73' 5"

11 FUENTES, Michael Governor Mifflin 70' 6"

#35 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Lenard Reading 120' 6" 5

2 KELLY, Gavin Governor Mifflin 114' 11" 3

3 JARVIS , Danyel Reading 113' 4" 1

4 ZIELINSKI, Carlin Reading 102' 9"

5 SAALFELDER, Collin Governor Mifflin 99' 9"

6 GEBHART, Gunnar Governor Mifflin 92' 3"

7 HARTMAN, Noah Governor Mifflin 88' 8"

8 REID, Jayden Governor Mifflin 81' 9"

9 SANCHEZ, yael Reading 74' 7"

10 ORTIZ-UQDAH, Juwan Governor Mifflin 72' 5"

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 12.57  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 PORTER, Justice Reading 13.46  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 LAWS, Sophia Reading 13.48  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 GORDON, Madison Governor Mifflin 13.68  (NW) 4(1)

5 THOMPSON, Zyra Governor Mifflin 13.74  (NW) 1(4)

6 BEATTY , Xiana Reading 13.92  (NW) 1(5)

7 COLON SANTIAGO, Yuleidys Reading 14.17  (NW) 2(1)

8 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14.23  (NW) 1(6)

9 CARABALLO, Olivia Reading 14.31  (NW) 1(7)

10 SUPER, Isabella Governor Mifflin 14.43  (NW) 2(2)

11 OWEN, Maja Governor Mifflin 14.48  (NW) 2(3)

12 ORTEGA, Nayara Reading 14.59  (NW) 1(8)

13 EPPS, Jaydah Governor Mifflin 14.59  (NW) 2(4)

14 STATON , Anisha Reading 14.75  (NW) 5(1)

15 FABIAN , Amanda Reading 14.87  (NW) 4(2)

16 ELLISON , Mijah Reading 15.08  (NW) 4(3)

17 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 15.17  (NW) 2(5)

18 RODRIGUEZ, Samantha Governor Mifflin 15.19  (NW) 2(6)

19 GARCIA-SOLALINDE, Destiny Reading 15.52  (NW) 2(7)

20 ESTRELLA, Jazlyn Reading 15.60  (NW) 4(4)

21 RODRIGUEZ , Rhianna Reading 15.67  (NW) 5(2)

22 SANTOS, Ashley Reading 15.77  (NW) 5(3)

23 MOLINA-PENA, Janalis Governor Mifflin 15.83  (NW) 3(1)

24 STYRON, Nevaeh Reading 15.90  (NW) 6(1)

25 KERCHNER, Jazlyn Governor Mifflin 15.93  (NW) 3(2)

26 NOCERA, Isabella Governor Mifflin 15.94  (NW) 3(3)

27 GUERRERO, Roselin Reading 16.45  (NW) 3(4)

28 RIVERA REBER, Katie Reading 16.52  (NW) 5(4)

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 SAINVILLE , Ruth Reading 16.63  (NW) 5(5)

30 SARABIA-VAZQUEZ, Ema-Zair Governor Mifflin 16.80  (NW) 3(5)

31 SANTOS, Laura Reading 17.19  (NW) 5(6)

32 GLENN, Jayrelise Reading 17.21  (NW) 3(6)

33 GARCIA, Karla Governor Mifflin 17.72  (NW) 3(7)

34 POLANCO, yadrieles Reading 18.00  (NW) 4(5)

35 DAVIS, Kimora Reading 18.17  (NW) 4(6)

36 RODRIGUEZ , Laisha Reading 18.20  (NW) 5(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 12.57

2 PORTER, Justice Reading 13.46

3 LAWS, Sophia Reading 13.48

4 THOMPSON, Zyra Governor Mifflin 13.74

5 BEATTY , Xiana Reading 13.92

6 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14.23

7 CARABALLO, Olivia Reading 14.31

8 ORTEGA, Nayara Reading 14.59

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLON SANTIAGO, Yuleidys Reading 14.17

2 SUPER, Isabella Governor Mifflin 14.43

3 OWEN, Maja Governor Mifflin 14.48

4 EPPS, Jaydah Governor Mifflin 14.59

5 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 15.17

6 RODRIGUEZ, Samantha Governor Mifflin 15.19

7 GARCIA-SOLALINDE, Destiny Reading 15.52

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOLINA-PENA, Janalis Governor Mifflin 15.83

2 KERCHNER, Jazlyn Governor Mifflin 15.93

3 NOCERA, Isabella Governor Mifflin 15.94

4 GUERRERO, Roselin Reading 16.45

5 SARABIA-VAZQUEZ, Ema-Zair Governor Mifflin 16.80

6 GLENN, Jayrelise Reading 17.21

7 GARCIA, Karla Governor Mifflin 17.72

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GORDON, Madison Governor Mifflin 13.68

2 FABIAN , Amanda Reading 14.87

3 ELLISON , Mijah Reading 15.08

4 ESTRELLA, Jazlyn Reading 15.60

5 POLANCO, yadrieles Reading 18.00

6 DAVIS, Kimora Reading 18.17

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STATON , Anisha Reading 14.75

2 RODRIGUEZ , Rhianna Reading 15.67
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SANTOS, Ashley Reading 15.77

4 RIVERA REBER, Katie Reading 16.52

5 SAINVILLE , Ruth Reading 16.63

6 SANTOS, Laura Reading 17.19

7 RODRIGUEZ , Laisha Reading 18.20

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STYRON, Nevaeh Reading 15.90

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 26.43  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 LOPEZ-ACOSTA, Amelia Governor Mifflin 27.28  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 COLLIER, Tamyia Reading 28.53  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 THOMPSON, Zyra Governor Mifflin 28.82  (NW) 2(1)

5 BOWMAN, Elsa Governor Mifflin 29.71  (NW) 2(2)

6 COLON SANTIAGO, Yuleidys Reading 29.84  (NW) 4(1)

7 BEATTY , Xiana Reading 29.84  (NW) 1(4)

8 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 30.01  (NW) 2(3)

9 PORTER, Justice Reading 30.10  (NW) 1(5)

10 LAWS, sophia Reading 30.46  (NW) 1(6)

11 BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin 30.50  (NW) 3(1)

12 SUPER, Isabella Governor Mifflin 30.81  (NW) 2(4)

13 FABIAN , Amanda Reading 31.73  (NW) 4(2)

14 EPPS, Jaydah Governor Mifflin 32.44  (NW) 3(2)

15 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 33.52  (NW) 5(1)

16 OWEN, Maja Governor Mifflin 34.10  (NW) 3(3)

17 SANTOS, Ashley Reading 34.88  (NW) 5(2)

18 NOCERA, Isabella Governor Mifflin 35.03  (NW) 3(4)

19 MOLINA-PENA, Janalis Governor Mifflin 35.24  (NW) 3(5)

20 SAINVILLE , Ruth Reading 35.56  (NW) 5(3)

21 RODRIGUEZ , Rhianna Reading 35.79  (NW) 5(4)

22 GUERRERO, Roselin Reading 36.13  (NW) 4(3)

23 SARABIA-VAZQUEZ, Ema-Zair Governor Mifflin 36.25  (NW) 3(6)

24 KERCHNER, Jazlyn Governor Mifflin 36.68  (NW) 3(7)

25 STYRON, Nevaeh Reading 36.96  (NW) 5(5)

26 GARCIA, Karla Governor Mifflin 39.11  (NW) 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 26.43

2 LOPEZ-ACOSTA, Amelia Governor Mifflin 27.28

3 COLLIER, Tamyia Reading 28.53

4 BEATTY , Xiana Reading 29.84

5 PORTER, Justice Reading 30.10

6 LAWS, sophia Reading 30.46

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMPSON, Zyra Governor Mifflin 28.82

2 BOWMAN, Elsa Governor Mifflin 29.71

3 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 30.01

4 SUPER, Isabella Governor Mifflin 30.81

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin 30.50

2 EPPS, Jaydah Governor Mifflin 32.44

3 OWEN, Maja Governor Mifflin 34.10

4 NOCERA, Isabella Governor Mifflin 35.03

5 MOLINA-PENA, Janalis Governor Mifflin 35.24

6 SARABIA-VAZQUEZ, Ema-Zair Governor Mifflin 36.25

7 KERCHNER, Jazlyn Governor Mifflin 36.68

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLON SANTIAGO, Yuleidys Reading 29.84

2 FABIAN , Amanda Reading 31.73

3 GUERRERO, Roselin Reading 36.13

4 GARCIA, Karla Governor Mifflin 39.11

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 33.52

2 SANTOS, Ashley Reading 34.88

3 SAINVILLE , Ruth Reading 35.56

4 RODRIGUEZ , Rhianna Reading 35.79

5 STYRON, Nevaeh Reading 36.96

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 1:03.21 1(1) 5

2 KEITH, Carly Governor Mifflin 1:04.81 1(2) 3

3 GORDON, Madison Governor Mifflin 1:06.26 1(3) 1

4 BOWMAN, Elsa Governor Mifflin 1:06.34 1(4)

5 DARRENKAMP, Allie Governor Mifflin 1:08.24 2(1)

6 ORNDORF, Molly Governor Mifflin 1:10.16 2(2)

7 SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin 1:12.36 2(3)

8 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 1:12.46 2(4)

9 GOTAY MOREIRA, Nisani Governor Mifflin 1:12.79 1(5)

10 ACEVEDO CASADO, Jhoely Reading 1:13.24 2(5)

11 EPPS, Jaydah Governor Mifflin 1:15.21 2(6)

12 ROMAN REYNOSO, Genesis Reading 1:15.80 1(6)

13 MORALES-ROLON, Yoleian Reading 1:24.42 1(7)

BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 1:03.21

2 KEITH, Carly Governor Mifflin 1:04.81

3 GORDON, Madison Governor Mifflin 1:06.26
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BOWMAN, Elsa Governor Mifflin 1:06.34

5 GOTAY MOREIRA, Nisani Governor Mifflin 1:12.79

6 ROMAN REYNOSO, Genesis Reading 1:15.80

7 MORALES-ROLON, Yoleian Reading 1:24.42

BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DARRENKAMP, Allie Governor Mifflin 1:08.24

2 ORNDORF, Molly Governor Mifflin 1:10.16

3 SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin 1:12.36

4 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 1:12.46

5 ACEVEDO CASADO, Jhoely Reading 1:13.24

6 EPPS, Jaydah Governor Mifflin 1:15.21

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KEITH, Carly Governor Mifflin 2:48.88 5

2 MINNICH, Morgan Governor Mifflin 2:54.84 3

3 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 2:57.31 1

4 SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin 2:58.75

5 NOVA, Ximena Reading 3:29.55

6 ROSADO, Angelina Reading 3:51.52

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin 6:09.09 5

2 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 6:09.10 3

3 HERBEIN, Peyton Governor Mifflin 6:29.40 1

4 MUNOZ, Yarely Reading 8:02.39

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERBEIN, Peyton Governor Mifflin 14:04.33 5

2 KERSCHNER, Grace Governor Mifflin 15:07.67 3

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOPEZ-ACOSTA, Amelia Governor Mifflin 15.40 5

2 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 15.61 3

3 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 17.67 1

4 SAINE, Astou Reading 17.84

5 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 19.50

6 DE LA ROSA-ROBLES, Wailan Reading 32.25

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 50.06 5

2 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 54.06 3

CARVAJAL, kLoni Reading DNS

COLLINS, Keeaira Reading DNS

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 52.83 5

2 Reading (B) 57.63

3 Reading (A) 1:02.32

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (D) 4:38.80 5

2 Governor Mifflin (B) 4:43.33

3 Reading (A) 5:08.76

#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 11:13.33 5

1) ORNDORF, Molly 2) DARRENKAMP, Allie

3) MINNICH, Morgan 4) KERSCHNER, Grace

2 Reading (A) 12:50.56

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUMBERGER, Avery Governor Mifflin 14' 10"  (NW) 5

2 TORRES, Edelheid Reading 14' 91 /4  (NW) 3

3 COLLIER, Tamyia Reading 14' 9"  (NW) 1

4 THOMPSON, Zyra Governor Mifflin 14' 63 /4  (NW)

5 GORDON, Madison Governor Mifflin 14' 4"  (NW)

6 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14' 2"  (NW)

7 LOPEZ-ACOSTA, Amelia Governor Mifflin 13' 8"  (NW)

8 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 13' 11 /2  (NW)

9 BOWMAN, Elsa Governor Mifflin 12' 11"  (NW)

10 RODRIGUEZ, Samantha Governor Mifflin 12' 5"  (NW)

11 POLANCO, Dayvana Reading 12' 11 /2  (NW)

12 OWEN, Maja Governor Mifflin 11' 21 /2  (NW)

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLLIER, Tamyia Reading 31' 81 /2  (NW) 5

2 RUMBERGER, Avery Governor Mifflin 30' 6"  (NW) 3

3 TORRES, Edelheid Reading 30' 0"  (NW) 1
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#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 33' 3" 5

2 GONZALEZ, Roshelianies Reading 30' 8" 3

3 ODEYEMI, Oluwatofunmi Reading 30' 0" 1

4 KOHLER, Emily Governor Mifflin 27' 11"

5 BORZ, Raelynn Reading 27' 5"

6 LAWS, JilliAnn Reading 25' 10"

7 IRAOLA-CEELY, Angelina Governor Mifflin 22' 10"

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 81' 11" 5

2 ODEYEMI, Oluwatofunmi Reading 76' 0" 3

3 FELLENZ, Molly Governor Mifflin 70' 1" 1

4 KOHLER, Emily Governor Mifflin 68' 11"

5 IRAOLA-CEELY, Angelina Governor Mifflin 62' 0"

6 STYRON, Nevaeh Reading 59' 11"

7 NEGRON, Anabella Reading 58' 7"

8 BOYD, Dianalis Reading 54' 11 /2

9 VERA GARCIA, Elenny Reading 51' 11"

10 SANTOS, Laura Reading 51' 8"

11 BOEHM, Anyia Reading 50' 5"

12 GUERRERO, Roselin Reading 43' 5"

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YERGER, Emily Governor Mifflin 96' 5" 5

2 GONZALEZ, Roshelianies Reading 76' 4" 3

3 KOHLER, Emily Governor Mifflin 76' 0" 1

4 FELLENZ, Molly Governor Mifflin 74' 7"

5 LAWS, JilliAnn Reading 72' 7"

6 TAVAREZ, Leandra Reading 63' 2"

7 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 61' 5"

8 RUTH, Laurelai Governor Mifflin 57' 0"

9 NEGRON, Anabella Reading 51' 9"

10 ESTRELLA, Jazlyn Reading 43' 5"

11 VERA GARCIA, Elenny Reading 42' 0"

12 TAVAREZ , Mariel Reading 39' 2"

13 DAVIS, Kimora Reading 34' 3"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Governor Mifflin 1139 79

2 Reading 1168 53

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Governor Mifflin 1139 105

2 Reading 1168 25
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